Accreditation for the six UG programmes being offered by the College in the year 2013 

and their accreditation is valid from 18th September, 2013 to 17th September, 2015.   

XV. RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT: 

The Government of India Department of Atomic Energy Regulatory Board has 

sanctioned a Grant in Aid of Rs. 4,56,250/- (Rupees four lakh fifty six thousand two 

hundred fifty only) for the year 2012-2013 for the Safety related project titled 

“Thermo luminescence Characterization of Phosphors used in Display Devices for 

Possible use in Accident Dosimetry”. Details of completed and ongoing projects are 

furnished at Annexure – F.